
NAME JOB TITLE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Angela Doidge-Nelson 
 

Acting Head of Early Years & Childcare – 
Childcare Sufficiency & Family Information 
Service 

020 8583 4294 Angela.Doidge-Nelson@hounslow.gov.uk 

Jasdeep Kaur 
 

Childcare Sufficiency and Early Years Funding 
Manager 

020 8583 6415 Jasdeep.kaur@hounslow.gov.uk  

Rupa Chandegra  
 

Early Years Funding Support Officer 020 8583 4401 Rupa.Chandegra@hounslow.gov.uk  

Jan Milstead 
 

Acting Head of Early Years & Childcare - Early 
Years Registered Childcare & HAF 

020 8583 2734/ 07507 686254 Jan.Milstead@hounslow.gov.uk 

Jen Rowe Early Years & Childcare Advisor - Learning and 
Development 

020 8583 5950/ 07790359275    Jen.Rowe@hounslow.gov.uk  

Rebecca Shevlin Early Years & Childcare Advisor - Learning and 
Development 

07976 682558 Rebecca.Shevlin@hounslow.gov.uk  

Claudia Rodrigues  
 

Early Years & Childcare Advisor - Safeguarding 
and Welfare 

020 8583 6683/ 07973902977 
 

Claudia.Rodrigues@hounslow.gov.uk 

Vicky Wills Early Years & Childcare Advisor - Safeguarding 
and Welfare 

0208 583 4553/07976 877862 Vicky.Wills@hounslow.gov.uk 

Christine Hicks 
 

Early Years Advisory Support Officer 020 8583 2436/ 07966 271223 Christine.hicks@hounslow.gov.uk 

Grace Milstead HAF Co-ordinator 07976 771767 Grace.milstead@hounslow.gov.uk 

Harinder Rihal Training & Development Project Officer 020 8583 2735 Harinder.Rihal@hounslow.gov.uk 

Ranjit Parmar Family Information Service 020 8583 3470 Ranjit.Parmar@hounslow.gov.uk 

Mary Walshe Family Information Service 020 8583 3470 Mary.Walshe@hounslow.gov.uk 

Nicola West Free Entitlement & Brokerage Support Officer 020 8583 2635 Nicola.West@hounslow.gov.uk 

Neelam Sharma Childcare Sufficiency & Early Years Funding 
Officer 

020 8583 5243 Neelam.sharma@hounslow.gov.uk 

Soniya Kaur Free Entitlement Funding Officer 0208 583 2176 Soniya.kaur@hounslow.gov.uk 

Felista Aloo Free Entitlement Funding Officer 0208 583 2157 Felista.aloo@hounslow.gov.uk 
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